

## MATERIALE REPARATII SI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 99551567

Data publicarii 01.07.24 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 1.997,29 RON - 1.997,29 RON

Descriere: 1.ADEZIV 2\*32.77=65.54 2.HASIT 400 2\*26.89=53.78 3.COLTAR PVC 4\*4.20=16.8 4.LAVABILA 1\*107.56=107.56 5.AMORSA 4\*4.20=16.80 6.PLACA RIGIPS 1\*33.19=33.19 7.SURUB 1\*46.22=46.22 8.VAS DREPTUNGHILAR 1\*32.77=32.77 9.COS 2\*21.84=43.68 10.DILUANT 6\*13.44=80.64 11.LAC PROTECTOR 3\*20.17=60.51 12.DISC 2\*3.36=6.72 13.SPACLU 1\*10.08=10.08 14.PENSULA 3\*6.72=13.44 15.REZERVA TRAFALLET 1\*5.04=5.04 16.LAC PROTECTOR 1\*68.90=68.90 17.FURTUN 1\*63.02=63.02 18.CONECTOR 1\*5.04=5.04 19.OCHELARI PROTECTIE 1\*15.96=15.96 20.CONECTOR 1\*4.20=4.20 21.LAC PROTECTOR 2\*69=138 22.BANDA HARTIE 1\*11.78=11.78 23.REZERVA TRAFALLET 8\*3.40=27.20 24.BEC 2\*15.13=30.26 25.BEC 4\*10.92=43.68 26.LACAT 1\*21.01=21.01 27.MANUSI 2\*8.40=16.8 28.PENSULA 1\*26.90=26.90 29.BANDA HARTIE 1\*7.56=7.56 30.BATERIE 3\*33.61=100.83 31.ROBINET 3\*49.58=148.74 32.ROBINET 3\*33.61=100.83 33.RACORD 6\*13.45=80.70 34.RACORD 8\*10.92=87.36 35.EMAIL 1\*385.71=385.71 36.PENSULA 2\*6.72=13.44